Agenda ltem # /3¢

Date 3/8 /43

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

March 1, 2023

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of February 2023

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 4,035.96

Respecitfully,

Jean Andrews ~

~ Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Updike Construction

Larry Peterson Construction
Lodl's Construction

City of North Bend
Weitzenkamp Farms

Chris Langemeier

Neb-IA Agronomics

Total

February Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 5126 Wagner deck

Permit 5127 Lange addition

Permit 5128 Haskins addition
Inspection Fees

Zoning Permit 587 overhead tower ler
Biosolids Conditional Use request
Biosolids Conditional Use request

VALUE
$10,001 - $15,000
$1,000,000.00
$92,084.00

$477,800.00

AMOUNT

$165.00
$2,905.00
$365.00

$50.96
$50.00
$250.00
$250.00

$4,035.96



