Agenda	Item	#_	13c
Date	3	18	123

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

March 1, 2023

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of February 2023

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$4,035.96

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

February Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT	
Updike Construction	Permit 5126 Wagner deck	\$10,001 - \$15,000	\$165.00	
Larry Peterson Construction	Permit 5127 Lange addition	\$1,000,000.00	\$2,905.00	
Lodl's Construction	Permit 5128 Haskins addition	\$92,084.00	\$365.00	
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$50.96	
Weitzenkamp Farms	Zoning Permit 587 overhead tower le	\$477,800.00	\$50.00	
Chris Langemeier	Biosolids Conditional Use request		\$250.00	
Neb-IA Agronomics	Biosolids Conditional Use request		\$250.00	

Total \$4,035.96